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FERRARI N.V.
ISIN:  NL0011585146

Overview

2024/06/07 18:34:47

Price
382.90 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.34% (-5.20)

NL0011585146
RACE

Frankfurt

EUR

Automotive

Stock

68,948 EUR
FTSE MIB INDEX

384.20 EUR
386.10 EUR
381.50 EUR
388.10 EUR
384.35629 EUR
167

64,187.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/29 ale
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/17
2024/05/13

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=125404610,158756036
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0011585146&ID_NOTATION=145113647
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0011585146&ID_NOTATION=145113647
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70c04b2bebf80b4395618578360537fbde11148f331d210388b931829b8409c6&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=67621b35cea889f66&time=1718070864&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c59c812c8619e37c6438a7df639357092e9d133ca63968a182a6b5cdd1f63f98&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eda5cae4b9f624107&time=1718070864&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8009f8d0b032343ea809c968eeb286086e41edbb86e3eed15b95dce2cc1ecd28&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=52fc1e611c5fce362&time=1718070864&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f8a0181e756044a4739eb314cf3d07b81f177b99d0e49939facf68ae1f32c80&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5545af9afc072975a&time=1718070864&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5929803cd20f90a33e53b428b529bf4769b64a6cbbbfb9f3a761d513c68bfa0&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=36ccec7b6870007ae&time=1718070864&tool=RSC

FERRARI N.V.

Details

2024/06/07 18:34:47

Price
382.90 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

-1.34% (-5.20)

NL0011585146
RACE
Frankfurt

EUR
Automotive
Stock

68,948 EUR

Benchmark FTSE MIB INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 384.20 EUR
High 386.10 EUR
Low 381.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 388.10 EUR
VWAP 384.35629 EUR
Volume (pcs) 167
Trading volume 64,187.50
Number of trades 9
Last size 10
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +13.18% +38.78% +114.21%
Perf (abs.) +44.60 +107.00 +204.15
Beta 0.89 0.87 0.83
Volatility 27.58 24.51 27.37
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FERRARI N.V.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
06/07

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
06/07

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
06/07

Stuttgart 2024/ 17:15
06/07

SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/ 17:35

Price

383.10 EUR

383.30 EUR

382.20 EUR

383.10 EUR

280.00 CHF

383.26 EUR (51)
383.74 EUR (110)
374.95 EUR (98)

328.83 EUR (105)
410.00 EUR (2024/03/27)
302.00 EUR (2024/01/08)
410.00 EUR (2024/03/27)
268.60 EUR (2023/09/25)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.45 53
0.00 2
0.25 36
0.08 14
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=145113647
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=145250454
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457918
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=145250458
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=145250459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=145965357

FERRARI N.V.

ERSTE

Group

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/04

2024/
06/07

2024/
06/07

2024/
06/07

2024/
06/07

2024/
06/07

2024/
06/07

2024/
06/07

2024/
06/07

2024/
06/07

2024/
06/07

22:00

08:00

17:30

08:00

08:00

18:34

20:08

17:44

19:30

21:52

412.93 USD

382.00 EUR

383.50 EUR

382.40 EUR

382.40 EUR

382.90 EUR

382.90 EUR

382.80 EUR

381.80 EUR

382.50 EUR

76.35

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.06

0.17

104.08

0.00

0.00

7,856

1"

7,449

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144745072
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=145250456
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=150555455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=150555455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=150759573
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=150603136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=150695914
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=150695914
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149704500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=145250457
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=145113646

FERRARI N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

e

Contact Details
FERRARI NV

Via Abetone Inferiore n. 4 - 41053 Maranello
Telefon: +39-0536-949111

Fax: +39-0536-241494

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Benedetto
Vigna

Andrea Antichi
Angelo Pesci

Antonio Picca
Piccon

Carlo Daneo

Charlie Turner

Davide Abate

Enrico Galliera

Ernesto
Lasalandra

Flavio Manzoni

Frédéric
Vasseur

Gianmaria
Fulgenzi

John Elkann

Lorenzo
Giorgetti

Marco Lovati

Maria Carla
Liuni

Michele
Antoniazzi

Sabina Fasciolo

Silvia Gabrielli

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

John Jacob Philip  Chairman of

Elkann
Adam Keswick

Delphine Arnault-

Gancia
Eduardo Cue

Francesca
Bellettini

John Galantic

Maria Patrizia
Grieco

Michelangelo
Volpi

Piero Ferrari

Sergio Duca

Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:-

	FERRARI N.V.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for FERRARI N.V.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



